

PRESBYTERY OF HUDSON RIVER MISSION GIVING 2017

As of August 31, 2017

	Jan. 1, 2016	2016	2016	2017	2017	Pledge	Percentage	Paid w/o
	MEMBERSHIP	PLEDGE	Giving	PLEDGE	Pledge Rec'd	Outstanding	Paid to Date	Pledging
1	AMENIA,SMITHFIELD	36	1,500	1,500	826	-		826
3	ANCRAMDALE,FIRST	32	-	-	-	-		
4	BEACON,FIRST	137	-	-	-	-		
5	BEDFORD	413	29,000	29,000	16,919	12,081	58%	
6	BETHEL	8	730	250	250	-	100%	
7	BLAUVELT	0	-	-	-	-		
8	BREWSTER	15	2,750	2,750	3,000	3,000	-	100%
9	CAMPBELL HALL	25	-	-	100	-		100
10	CARMEL, GILEAD	166	-	-	-	-		
11	CHESTER,FIRST	42	-	-	-	-		
12	COLD SPRING	106	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	100%	
13	CONGERS,FIRST	42	3,500	3,800	3,500	3,500	-	100%
14	CORNWALL-ON-HUDSON	150	500	1,000	-	-		
15	CROTON FALLS	10	-	-	84	-		84
16	DOBBS FERRY, SOUTH	170	-	-	-	-		
17	EASTCHESTER	19	1,500	1,500	352	-		352
18	FLORIDA,FIRST	83	228	228	228	-		228
19	FREEDOM PLAINS	406	11,000	11,000	11,000	5,500	50%	
20	GOSHEN,FIRST	357	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	-	100%
21	HARRISON,FIRST	84	-	-	-	-		
22	HAVERSTRAW,CENTRAL	68	2,500	2,500	4,000	1,000	3,000	25%
23	HIGHLAND,FIRST	78	1,275	1,275	1,275	-	1,275	0%
24	HILLBURN,BROOK	33	-	-	-	-		
25	HORTONVILLE	31	1,481	1,000	500	500	50%	
27	IRVINGTON	256	25,000	25,000	25,000	12,500	12,500	50%
28	JEFFERSONVILLE	62	2,400	2,400	1,400	817	583	58%
29	KATONAH,FIRST	320	30,000	36,920	35,000	18,991	16,009	54%
30	LAKE HUNTINGTON	29	200	200	200	-	200	0%
31	LARCHMONT AVENUE	689	38,000	38,000	38,000	25,333	12,667	67%
32	LIBERTY,FIRST	58	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	-	100%
33	LIVINGSTON MANOR	37	590	450	282	168	63%	
34	MAHOPAC,FIRST	177	7,000	7,000	7,000	4,083	2,917	58%
35	MARLBORO,FIRST	102	750	750	250	146	104	58%
36	MIDDLETOWN,SCOTCHTO	54	N/A	-	-	-	-	
37	MIDDLETWN,UNITED	109	N/A	-	-	-	-	
38	MILLERTON,FIRST	39	800	800	500	-	-	500
39	MILTON,FIRST	38	-	-	150	-	-	150
40	MONROE,FIRST	225	-	-	-	-	-	
41	MONTGOMERY,FIRST	197	7,500	7,967	4,041	-	-	4,041
42	MONTICELLO,FIRST	50	110	110	-	-	-	
43	MOUNT KISCO	307	10,500	10,500	11,000	-	11,000	0%
44	MOUNT VERNON	231	2,000	2,000	2,000	-	2,000	0%
45	NEW CITY,GERMONDS	295	17,491	17,491	17,491	8,746	8,746	50%
46	NEW CITY,NEW HEMPSTE	83	500	500	500	500	-	100%

	Jan. 1, 2016	2016	2016	2017	2017	Pledge	Percentage	Paid w/o	
	MEMBERSHIP	PLEDGE	Giving	PLEDGE	Pledge Rec'd	Outstanding	Paid to Date	Pledging	
47	NEW HAMPTON,FIRST	105	-	-	-	-	-	-	
48	NEW ROCHELLE	50	3,000	3,000	3,000	3,000	-	100%	
49	NEW ROCHELLE, KOREAN	361	36,000	36,000	36,000	21,000	15,000	58%	
50	NEW WINDSOR	89	-	-	-	-	-	-	
51	NEWBURGH,CALVARY	62	650	650	600	600	-	100%	
52	NEWBURGH,UNION	210	-	3,000	3,000	-	3,000	0%	
53	OSSINING,FIRST	69	-	-	2,200	1,997	203	91%	
54	OTISVILLE	346	7,500	7,500	7,000	4,900	2,100	70%	
55	PALISADES	92	4,500	4,500	4,500	4,500	-	100%	
56	PATTERSON	46	-	-	-	-	-	-	
57	PEARL RIVER,NAURAUSH/	113	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	-	100%	
58	PEEKSKILL	132	-	1,000	1,000	1,000	-	100%	
59	PELHAM, HUGUENOT	407	16,000	16,000	-	-	-	-	
60	PINE BUSH,GRAHAM'S	21	1,000	250	-	-	-	-	
61	PINE PLAINS, FIRST UNITE	76	2,600	2,600	2,650	-	2,650	0%	
62	PLEASANT PLAINS, FIRST	52	975	834	650	-	650	0%	
63	PLEASANT VALLEY	195	10,086	10,086	10,086	-	10,086	0%	
64	PLEASANTVILLE	257	5,000	5,000	5,000	-	5,000	0%	
65	PORT CHESTER	67	9,000	9,000	9,000	4,500	4,500	50%	
66	PORT JERVIS, FIRST	115	-	5,000	5,000	2,595	2,405	52%	
67	ROSCOE	21	300	300	400	-	400	0%	
68	RYE	1143	37,000	37,000	40,000	20,000	20,000	50%	
69	SALT POINT,WESTMINSTE	45	1,500	1,500	1,500	-	1,500	0%	
70	SCARBOROUGH	117	2,500	2,000	-	-	-	-	
71	SCARSDALE	456	30,000	30,000	30,000	15,000	15,000	50%	
72	SOUTH SALEM	92	-	-	-	-	-	-	
73	STONY POINT	30	1,000	1,000	-	1,000	-	1,000	
74	THOMPSON RIDGE	99	500	500	-	-	-	-	
75	WAPPINGERS FALLS	130	100	250	300	150	150	50%	
76	WASHINGTONVILLE	55	1,200	900	1,200	600	600	50%	
77	WASHINGTVL,BETHANY	12	100	100	75	75	-	100%	
78	WASSAIC,SOUTH	44	-	2,425	2,400	-	2,400	0%	
79	WHITE PLAINS	165	5,050	5,050	5,050	-	5,050	0%	
80	YONKERS, GOOD SHEPHEI	52	-	-	-	-	-	-	
81	YONKERS,BRYN MAWR P/	64	5,000	5,000	2,500	2,500	-	100%	
82	YONKERS,SOUTH	65	-	-	-	-	-	-	
83	YORKTOWN,HEIGHTS	384	36,800	36,800	33,900	19,775	14,125	58%	
TOTALS		11708	385,627	443,237	407,327	220,540	194,068	54%	7,281

July Report	407,327	195,407
August	0	25,133
2017 Budget-gross	387,007	
HRP receives 68% missio	263,207	149,967